Florida Department of State

Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H22000196818 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6381

From:

Account Name : ARTURO J. BRAVO ESQ., P.A.

Account Number: I20220000098 Phone : (786)374-2372

Fax Number : (786)416-6145

**Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please. **

Email Address: <u>TEAM@CROSSWISE.LEGAL</u>

FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY CO. MANGO KING FRANCHISING, LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	01
Estimated Charge	\$125.00

17864166145

Tallahassee, FL 32314

COVER LETTER

TO:	New Filing Sec Division of Cor								
	MANGO K	ING FRANCHIS	ING, LLC	:					
SUBJI	ECT:								
		Nan	ne of Limi	ited Liabi	lity Company				
The en	closed Articles of	Organization and	fee(s) are	submittee	for filing.				
Please	return all correspo	ondence concerning	g this mat	ter to the	following:				
	JORGE A H	NCAPIE							
				Name o	f Person				
	ARTURO J I	BRAVO ESQ, P.A							
		<u> </u>					>	20	
				Firm/Co	ompany			22	
	3105 NW 10	7TH AVE, STE 60)3				도도 건설	2022 JUN -7	
				Add	ress		<u> </u>	-7	-
	DORAL, FL	33172					<u> </u>	₽	П
							31/	AM 10: 05	T
	TEAM@CRC	SSWISELEGAL		iy/State ai	nd Zip Code		38 T	05	
	1	E-mail address: (to	be used f	or future	annual report notificat	ion)			
For furt	ner information co	ncerning this matte	r, please	call:					
	Arturo Bravo	·	786	,	3742372				
			_at (.)				
	Nam	e of Person	Arc	ea Code	Daytime Telephon	e Number			
Enclos	ed is a check for t	he following amou	nt:						
□\$12	5.00 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filin Certificate of St		Certif	55.00 Filing Fee & ied Copy	□\$160.00 Certificate	Filing Fee, of Status &		
				(addition	nal copy is enclosed)	Certified Co (additional co		c d)	
	<u>Mailin</u>	g Address			Street Address				
		iling Section			New Filing Section D				
		on of Corporations ox 6327			The Centre of Tallaha 2415 N. Monroe Stre				

Tallahassee, FL 32303

17864166145

H220001968183

AKTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

MANGO KING F	FRANCHISING, LLC				
	contain the words "Limited	Liability Company,	"L.L.C.," or "LLC.")		
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and str	reet address of the principal o	office of the Limited	Liability Company is:		
<u>Pri</u>	incipal Office Address:		Mailing Address:		
6850 NW 173 DR		6850	NW 173 DR		
UNIT 106		UNIT	106		
HIALEAH, FL 33	015	HIAL	EAH, FL 33015	ALLAHA Allahan	
				U) - 1	- 1
The name and the Florida s	treet address of the registere	•	 _	7 AM ID: 05 CF OF STATE SEE, FLORIDA	t t
The name and the Florida s	-	SQ, P.A. Name		7 AM ID: 05 CF OF STATE SEEL FLORIDA	r
The name and the Florida s	ARTURO J BRAVO E	SQ, P.A. Name	eceptable)	7 AM ID: 05 CF OF STATE SEEL FLORIDA	r
The name and the Florida s	ARTURO J BRAVO E	SQ, P.A. Name NUE, STE 603	eceptable)	7 AM ID: 05 CFOFSTATE SEELFLORID!	r
The name and the Florida s	ARTURO J BRAVO E 3105 NW 107TH AVE Florida street addres	SQ. P.A. Name NUE, STE 603 ss (P.O. Box NOT ac	•	7 AM ID: 05 CF OF STATE SEEL FLORID/	r
Having been named as regist place designated in this certif further agree to comply with t	ARTURO J BRAVO E 3105 NW 107TH AVE Florida street address DORAL City ered agent and to accept servicate, I hereby accept the app the provisions of all statutes r	SQ.P.A. Name NUE, STE 603 SS (P.O. Box NOT ac FL. State rice of process for the pointment as registere relating to the proper	33172	company at the is capacity. I Tny duties, and I	r

(CONTINUED)

H220001968183

Α	R	Γì	\mathbf{C}	ΙF	I١	٧.

17864166145

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title:	Name and Address:	
"AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager		
<u>-</u>		
MGR	JORGE A HINCAPIE 6850 NW 173 DR, UNIT 106	
	HIALEAH, FL 33015	
	HOLLOWIN, TO SEALS	
		>> 2
		表意
		<u> </u>
		
		<u></u> =
MBR	MARIA A HINCAPIE	r- Gi
	6850 NW 173RD DR, UNIT 106	<u> </u>
	HIALEAH, FL 33015	
		
		
	e date of filing: 0606/2022 be specific and cannot be more than five busin	(OPTIONAL) ess days prior to or 90 (
TLE V: Effective date, if other than the ffective date is listed, the date must be of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does cument's effective date on the Depart CLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	be specific and cannot be more than five busin not meet the applicable statutory filing requirer	ess days prior to or 90 onents, this date will not
TLE V: Effective date, if other than the ffective date is listed, the date must be of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does cument's effective date on the Depart CLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	be specific and cannot be more than five busing not meet the applicable statutory filing requirer ment of State's records. LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY MAY BE ORGANIZED IN THE	ess days prior to or 90 onents, this date will not
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the ffective date is listed, the date must be of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does cument's effective date on the Depart CLE VI: Other provisions, if any. GE IN ANY LAWFUL ACTIVITY FOR WHICH A REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	be specific and cannot be more than five busing not meet the applicable statutory filing requirer ment of State's records. LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY MAY BE ORGANIZED IN THE	ess days prior to or 90 onents, this date will not its state.
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the ffective date is listed, the date must e of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does cument's effective date on the Depart CLE VI: Other provisions, if any. GE IN ANY LAWFUL ACTIVITY FOR WHICH A REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	be specific and cannot be more than five busing not meet the applicable statutory filing requirer ment of State's records. LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY MAY BE ORGANIZED IN THE	ess days prior to or 90 onents, this date will not its STATE.
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the ffective date is listed, the date must be of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does cument's effective date on the Departicle VI: Other provisions, if any. GE IN ANY LAWFUL ACTIVITY FOR WHICH A REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of This document is e	inot meet the applicable statutory filing requirer ment of State's records. LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY MAY BE ORGANIZED IN THE	ess days prior to or 90 onents, this date will not its STATE. [a member.]
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the ffective date is listed, the date must be of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does cument's effective date on the Depart CLE VI: Other provisions, if any. GE IN ANY LAWFUL ACTIVITY FOR WHICH A REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of This document is eliam aware that any	inot meet the applicable statutory filing requirer ment of State's records. LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY MAY BE ORGANIZED IN THE /Jorge A. Hincapie/ Ta member or an authorized representative of executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) of alse information submitted in a document to the	ess days prior to or 90 onents, this date will not its STATE. [a member.]
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the ffective date is listed, the date must be of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does cument's effective date on the Depart CLE VI: Other provisions, if any. GE IN ANY LAWFUL ACTIVITY FOR WHICH A REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of This document is eliam aware that any	inot meet the applicable statutory filing requirer ment of State's records. LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY MAY BE ORGANIZED IN THE	ess days prior to or 90 onents, this date will not its STATE. [a member.]
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the ffective date is listed, the date must be of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does cument's effective date on the Depart CLE VI: Other provisions, if any. GE IN ANY LAWFUL ACTIVITY FOR WHICH A REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of This document is eliam aware that any	Inot meet the applicable statutory filing requirer ment of State's records. LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY MAY BE ORGANIZED IN THE /Jorge A. Hincapie/ Ta member or an authorized representative of executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) by false information submitted in a document to the degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	ess days prior to or 90 onents, this date will not its STATE. [a member.]

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)